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Abraham BONTRUP 20 20 2013 20 20Ford Mustang 289 1965  1131
Andrew HADDON 18 8 1413 20 20Ford Cortina Lotus 1965  932
Mark DRAIN 18 8 1413 20 20Ford Cortina Lotus 1965  932
Rory JACK 0 14 1213 20 20Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  793
François RIVAZ 8 0 813 20 20Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  694
Simon NOBILI 0 6 013 20 20Austin Mini Cooper S 1275 1965  595
Michel GROSFILLIER 2 0 013 20 20Chevrolet Corvette C1 Phase 2 1960  556
Michael ERLICH / 0 1020 20Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  507
Xavier GALANT 12 0 /13 20Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  458
Christian DUMOLIN 10 * *13 10 10Ford Mustang 289 1965  439
Christophe VAN RIET 10 * *13 10 10Ford Mustang 289 1965  439
Romain GUERARDELLE / 0 020 20Austin Mini Cooper S 1275 1965  4010
Phil MULACEK 6 / 013 20Ford Mustang 289 1965  3911
Edward MORRIS / 18 /20Ford Cortina Lotus 1965  3812
Ivan Petev IVANOV / 18 /20Ford Cortina Lotus 1965  3812
Kyle TILLEY / / 1820Ford Cortina Lotus 1965  3813
Christian ALBRECHT / 16 /20Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  3614
Jean-Marc MERLIN / / 1620Ford Falcon Sprint 1964  3615
John SPIERS / 12 /20Ford Mustang 289 1965  3216
Nigel GREENSALL / 12 /20Ford Mustang 289 1965  3216
Patrick JACK / / 1220Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  3217
Bas JANSEN / 10 /20Ford Mustang 289 1966  3018
Pascal RAJON / 0 *20 10Ford Mustang 289 1965  3019
Philippe LOUET / 0 *20 10Ford Mustang 289 1965  3019
Daniel HAGER / 0 *20 10Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  3020
Malte HAGER / 0 *20 10Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  3020
Georges ROCCHIETTA / 0 *20 10Austin Mini Cooper S 1275 1964  3021
Matt NEAL 16 / /13Ford Cortina Lotus 1962  2922
Tom CHILTON 16 / /13Ford Cortina Lotus 1962  2922
Frank STIPPLER / / 820Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  2823
Maxwell LYNN 14 / /13Ford Consul Cortina 1965  2724
Shaun LYNN 14 / /13Ford Consul Cortina 1965  2724
Claude CASSINA / / 620Austin Mini Cooper S 1275 1965  2625
Olivier GALANT 12 / /13Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  2526
James THORPE / 4 /20Ford Mustang 289 1965  2427
Gaby VON OPPENHEIM / / 420Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  2428
Guillaume COLINET / 2 /20Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  2229
Dominique JOUVIN / / 220Morris Mini Cooper S 1275 1965  2230
Alexander FURIANI 8 / /13Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  2131
Grégory CARINI / / 020Austin Mini Cooper S 1275 1965  2032
Fabrice QUESNEL / / 020Morris Mini Cooper S 1275 1964  2033
Jean-Karl VERNAY / / 020Ford Cortina Lotus 1965  2034
Philippe VERNAY / / 020Ford Cortina Lotus 1965  2034
Sterling MULACEK / / 020Ford Mustang 289 1965  2035
André WIGET / / 020Ford Falcon Sprint 1964  2036
Stéphane LEPERCHOIS / 0 /20Ford Cortina Lotus 1963  2037
Horst BAUMANN / 0 /20Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  2038
Franck MERLINI / / 020Morris Mini Cooper S 1275 1964  2039
Alain VINSON / 0 /20Ford Mustang 289 1965  2040
Charles-Edouard ROUSSEAU / / 020Austin Mini Cooper S 1275 1965  2041
Jouke JELGERHUIS SWILDENS / 0 /20Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  2042
Fabien SARRAILH 6 / /13Ford Mustang 289 1965  1943
Conrad C. ULRICH 4 / /13Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  1744
Conrad M. ULRICH 4 / /13Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  1744
Andreas HALUSA 0 / /13Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  1345
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Martin HALUSA 0 / /13Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  1345
Christophe THIBOULT / / *10Morris Mini Cooper S 1275 1965  1046
Guillaume BRAJEUX / / *10Austin Mini Cooper S 1275 1969  1047
Philippe LECARDONNEL / / *10Austin Mini Cooper S 1275 1964  1048
Guillaume TIMONIER / / *10Austin Mini Cooper S 1275 1965  1049
Jacques PANEL / / *10Morris Mini Cooper S 1275 1969  1050
Nicolas PANEL / / *10Morris Mini Cooper S 1275 1969  1050
Grégoire COLINET / / *10Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  1051
Pierre MACCHI / / *10Morris Mini Cooper S 1275 1965  1052
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Andrew HADDON 20 14 189 15 20Ford Cortina Lotus 1965  961
Mark DRAIN 20 14 189 15 20Ford Cortina Lotus 1965  961
Rory JACK 6 16 169 15 20Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  822
François RIVAZ 12 8 129 15 20Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  763
Simon NOBILI 4 12 09 15 20Austin Mini Cooper S 1275 1965  604
Michael ERLICH / 6 1415 20Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  555
Xavier GALANT 14 4 /9 15Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  426
Kyle TILLEY / / 2020Ford Cortina Lotus 1965  407
Patrick JACK / / 1620Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  368
Edward MORRIS / 20 /15Ford Cortina Lotus 1965  359
Ivan Petev IVANOV / 20 /15Ford Cortina Lotus 1965  359
Romain GUERARDELLE / 0 015 20Austin Mini Cooper S 1275 1965  3510
Christian ALBRECHT / 18 /15Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  3311
Frank STIPPLER / / 1220Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  3212
Claude CASSINA / / 1020Austin Mini Cooper S 1275 1965  3013
Gaby VON OPPENHEIM / / 820Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  2814
Matt NEAL 18 / /9Ford Cortina Lotus 1962  2715
Tom CHILTON 18 / /9Ford Cortina Lotus 1962  2715
Daniel HAGER / 2 *15 10Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  2716
Malte HAGER / 2 *15 10Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  2716
Dominique JOUVIN / / 620Morris Mini Cooper S 1275 1965  2617
Maxwell LYNN 16 / /9Ford Consul Cortina 1965  2518
Shaun LYNN 16 / /9Ford Consul Cortina 1965  2518
Guillaume COLINET / 10 /15Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  2519
Georges ROCCHIETTA / 0 *15 10Austin Mini Cooper S 1275 1964  2520
Grégory CARINI / / 420Austin Mini Cooper S 1275 1965  2421
Olivier GALANT 14 / /9Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  2322
Fabrice QUESNEL / / 220Morris Mini Cooper S 1275 1964  2223
Alexander FURIANI 12 / /9Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  2124
Jean-Karl VERNAY / / 020Ford Cortina Lotus 1965  2025
Philippe VERNAY / / 020Ford Cortina Lotus 1965  2025
Franck MERLINI / / 020Morris Mini Cooper S 1275 1964  2026
Charles-Edouard ROUSSEAU / / 020Austin Mini Cooper S 1275 1965  2027
Conrad C. ULRICH 10 / /9Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  1928
Conrad M. ULRICH 10 / /9Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  1928
Andreas HALUSA 8 / /9Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  1729
Martin HALUSA 8 / /9Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  1729
Stéphane LEPERCHOIS / 0 /15Ford Cortina Lotus 1963  1530
Horst BAUMANN / 0 /15Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  1531
Jouke JELGERHUIS SWILDENS / 0 /15Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  1532
Christophe THIBOULT / / *10Morris Mini Cooper S 1275 1965  1033
Guillaume BRAJEUX / / *10Austin Mini Cooper S 1275 1969  1034
Philippe LECARDONNEL / / *10Austin Mini Cooper S 1275 1964  1035
Guillaume TIMONIER / / *10Austin Mini Cooper S 1275 1965  1036
Jacques PANEL / / *10Morris Mini Cooper S 1275 1969  1037
Nicolas PANEL / / *10Morris Mini Cooper S 1275 1969  1037
Grégoire COLINET / / *10Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  1038
Pierre MACCHI / / *10Morris Mini Cooper S 1275 1965  1039
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Dijon
After Race

Barcelona Spa Dijon Paul RicardImola Estoril

Pos R
a
ce

R
a
ce

R
a
ce

R
a
ce

R
a
ce

B
o
n
u
s

B
o
n
u
s

B
o
n
u
s

B
o
n
u
s

B
o
n
u
s

Participant VEHICLE R
a
ce

B
o
n
u
sNet

Points

Michel GROSFILLIER 20 20 201 1 1Chevrolet Corvette C1 Phase 2 1960  631
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CLASSIC TOURING CHALLENGE - PERFORMANCE INDEX STANDINGS
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Andrew HADDON 20 12 813 20 20Ford Cortina Lotus 1965  931
Mark DRAIN 20 12 813 20 20Ford Cortina Lotus 1965  931
Simon NOBILI 0 20 1213 20 20Austin Mini Cooper S 1275 1965  852
Rory JACK 2 14 613 20 20Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  753
François RIVAZ 12 8 013 20 20Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  734
Michel GROSFILLIER 6 0 013 20 20Chevrolet Corvette C1 Phase 2 1960  595
Abraham BONTRUP 4 0 013 20 20Ford Mustang 289 1965  576
Xavier GALANT 14 4 /13 20Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  517
Michael ERLICH / 6 220 20Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  488
Claude CASSINA / / 2020Austin Mini Cooper S 1275 1965  409
Romain GUERARDELLE / 0 020 20Austin Mini Cooper S 1275 1965  4010
Edward MORRIS / 18 /20Ford Cortina Lotus 1965  3811
Ivan Petev IVANOV / 18 /20Ford Cortina Lotus 1965  3811
Dominique JOUVIN / / 1820Morris Mini Cooper S 1275 1965  3812
Christian ALBRECHT / 16 /20Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  3613
Grégory CARINI / / 1620Austin Mini Cooper S 1275 1965  3614
Fabrice QUESNEL / / 1420Morris Mini Cooper S 1275 1964  3415
Christian DUMOLIN 0 * *13 10 10Ford Mustang 289 1965  3316
Christophe VAN RIET 0 * *13 10 10Ford Mustang 289 1965  3316
Phil MULACEK 0 / 013 20Ford Mustang 289 1965  3317
Daniel HAGER / 2 *20 10Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  3218
Malte HAGER / 2 *20 10Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  3218
Matt NEAL 18 / /13Ford Cortina Lotus 1962  3119
Tom CHILTON 18 / /13Ford Cortina Lotus 1962  3119
Guillaume COLINET / 10 /20Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  3020
Kyle TILLEY / / 1020Ford Cortina Lotus 1965  3021
Georges ROCCHIETTA / 0 *20 10Austin Mini Cooper S 1275 1964  3022
Pascal RAJON / 0 *20 10Ford Mustang 289 1965  3023
Philippe LOUET / 0 *20 10Ford Mustang 289 1965  3023
Maxwell LYNN 16 / /13Ford Consul Cortina 1965  2924
Shaun LYNN 16 / /13Ford Consul Cortina 1965  2924
Olivier GALANT 14 / /13Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  2725
Patrick JACK / / 620Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  2626
Alexander FURIANI 12 / /13Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  2527
Franck MERLINI / / 420Morris Mini Cooper S 1275 1964  2428
Conrad C. ULRICH 10 / /13Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  2329
Conrad M. ULRICH 10 / /13Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  2329
Andreas HALUSA 8 / /13Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  2130
Martin HALUSA 8 / /13Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  2130
Frank STIPPLER / / 020Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  2031
Stéphane LEPERCHOIS / 0 /20Ford Cortina Lotus 1963  2032
Gaby VON OPPENHEIM / / 020Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  2033
Charles-Edouard ROUSSEAU / / 020Austin Mini Cooper S 1275 1965  2034
Jean-Karl VERNAY / / 020Ford Cortina Lotus 1965  2035
Philippe VERNAY / / 020Ford Cortina Lotus 1965  2035
Horst BAUMANN / 0 /20Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  2036
John SPIERS / 0 /20Ford Mustang 289 1965  2037
Nigel GREENSALL / 0 /20Ford Mustang 289 1965  2037
Bas JANSEN / 0 /20Ford Mustang 289 1966  2038
Jean-Marc MERLIN / / 020Ford Falcon Sprint 1964  2039
Sterling MULACEK / / 020Ford Mustang 289 1965  2040
James THORPE / 0 /20Ford Mustang 289 1965  2041
André WIGET / / 020Ford Falcon Sprint 1964  2042
Jouke JELGERHUIS SWILDENS / 0 /20Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  2043
Alain VINSON / 0 /20Ford Mustang 289 1965  2044
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CLASSIC TOURING CHALLENGE - PERFORMANCE INDEX STANDINGS
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Fabien SARRAILH 0 / /13Ford Mustang 289 1965  1345
Christophe THIBOULT / / *10Morris Mini Cooper S 1275 1965  1046
Guillaume BRAJEUX / / *10Austin Mini Cooper S 1275 1969  1047
Philippe LECARDONNEL / / *10Austin Mini Cooper S 1275 1964  1048
Guillaume TIMONIER / / *10Austin Mini Cooper S 1275 1965  1049
Jacques PANEL / / *10Morris Mini Cooper S 1275 1969  1050
Nicolas PANEL / / *10Morris Mini Cooper S 1275 1969  1050
Grégoire COLINET / / *10Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  1051
Pierre MACCHI / / *10Morris Mini Cooper S 1275 1965  1052
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